
XXXI. ročńık BRKOS 2024 / 2025

Pořad́ı

Výsledky 2. série XXXI. ročńıku

Jméno Ročńık M 1 2 3 4 A B C D Σ

1 Viktor Gola 4 3,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 24,0

2 Lukáš Komı́n 2 3,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 - - 4,0 5,0 24,0

3 Andrej Macek 3 3,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 24,0

4 Petr Starý 3 3,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,5 5,0 23,62

5 Lucian Poljak 3 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 23,62

6 Tomáš Pazourek 3 M 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 - - 4,0 5,0 23,58

7 Tereza Kub́ınová 2 3,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 - 3,0 1,0 5,0 23,33

8 Ondřej Sedláček 4 2,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 5,0 23,17

9 Erik Ježek 3 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,5 3,0 3,0 0,25 5,0 22,88

10 Pavel Hyánek 3 M 3,0 - 4,0 5,0 - - 4,0 5,0 21,5

11 Petr Karĺık 2 3,0 3,0 4,0 - 3,0 3,0 3,5 - 21,0

12 Ondřej Matyšek 3 3,0 3,0 4,0 - 3,0 3,0 4,0 2,5 21,0

13 Svatava Šimečková 3 M 3,0 3,0 4,0 - 3,0 3,0 4,0 - 20,67

14 Anita Vaceková 2 M 3,0 3,0 - - 3,0 2,5 0,0 5,0 18,38

15 Rudolf Krzystek 2 2,0 3,0 4,0 - 3,0 3,0 0,0 - 18,0

16 Jan Bradáč 1 3,0 3,0 3,7 - 3,0 - 0,0 - 17,41

17 Pavla Šimová 4 3,0 3,0 4,0 - 3,0 2,0 - - 16,5

18 Matěj Šrubař 3 2,5 3,0 4,0 - - 2,5 - - 15,0

19 Alexander Košt’ál 3 M 3,0 1,0 4,0 - - - - 5,0 14,83

20 Jana Fǐserová 2 0,5 2,0 3,0 - 3,0 2,0 0,0 - 14,0

21 Petra Bělušová 3 M 3,0 3,0 - - 2,5 3,0 - - 13,42

22 Anna-Kristina Migel 2 2,0 3,0 4,0 - - - - - 12,0

23 Jan Činčera 2 3,0 3,0 - - 3,0 - - - 12,0

24 Arne Štoudek 1 M 1,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 2,0 - - 12,0

25 Anežka Buchtová 1 2,0 3,0 - - 3,0 - - - 11,33

26 Radim Stř́ıžka 2 0,0 3,0 - - 2,0 3,0 - - 10,67

27 Branislav Knoško 3 2,5 3,0 - - 3,0 - - - 10,62

28 Petr Zavadil 1 2,0 1,0 - - 3,0 - - - 8,5

29 Michael Ambros 2 0,5 3,0 - - 0,0 2,0 0,5 - 8,0

30 Vojtěch Křižan 3 3,0 - - - 3,0 - - - 7,5

31 Lucie Chladilová 1 M 2,5 3,0 - - - - - - 7,33

32 Barbora Meislová 1 0,5 2,5 - - 1,5 - - - 6,38

33 Marek Dvořák 2 M - 2,0 - - 3,0 - - - 6,25

34 Lukáš Minár 3 M - 2,5 - - 1,5 1,0 - - 5,83

35 Daniel Matjaš 2 1,0 - - - 3,0 - - - 5,33

36 Barbora Salajová 3 1,0 - - - 2,5 - - - 4,38

37 Lucie Jahodová 1 3,0 - - - - - - - 4,25

38 Petr Němec 3 M 3,0 - - - - - - - 3,5

39 Lucie Kolářová 1 0,5 1,0 - - - - - - 2,12

40 Hana Janásková 1 - 1,5 - - 0,0 - - 0,0 2,12

41 Richard Vlasák 3 0,5 1,0 - - - - - - 1,88

42 Vojtěch Mrkvička 0 - 0,5 - - - - - - 0,75

43 Natálie Štoksová 1 - - - - - - - 0,0 0,0

44 Lucie Bělová 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

45 Lenka Veselá 1 0,0 - - - - - - - 0,0
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XXXI. ročńık BRKOS 2024 / 2025

Pořad́ı

Výsledky po 2. sérii XXXI. ročńıku

Jméno Ročńık M 1 2 Σ

1 Viktor Gola 4 24,0 24,0 48,0

2 Lukáš Komı́n 2 23,67 24,0 47,67

3 Petr Starý 3 23,25 23,62 46,88

4 Andrej Macek 3 22,88 24,0 46,88

5 Lucian Poljak 3 23,1 23,62 46,73

6 Tereza Kub́ınová 2 22,53 23,33 45,87

7 Petr Karĺık 2 22,67 21,0 43,67

8 Tomáš Pazourek 3 M 18,58 23,58 42,17

9 Svatava Šimečková 3 M 21,0 20,67 41,67

10 Ondřej Sedláček 4 18,17 23,17 41,33

11 Erik Ježek 3 18,38 22,88 41,25

12 Ondřej Matyšek 3 19,88 21,0 40,88

13 Pavla Šimová 4 23,0 16,5 39,5

14 Pavel Hyánek 3 M 17,33 21,5 38,83

15 Matěj Šrubař 3 23,25 15,0 38,25

16 Rudolf Krzystek 2 20,0 18,0 38,0

17 Jan Bradáč 1 19,92 17,41 37,33

18 Anita Vaceková 2 M 16,54 18,38 34,91

19 Anna-Kristina Migel 2 21,53 12,0 33,53

20 Alexander Košt’ál 3 M 18,42 14,83 33,25

21 Branislav Knoško 3 21,0 10,62 31,62

22 Jana Fǐserová 2 14,4 14,0 28,4

23 Arne Štoudek 1 M 12,0 12,0 24,0

24 Kryštof Basista 3 22,2 - 22,2

25 Radim Stř́ıžka 2 9,33 10,67 20,0

26 Richard Vlasák 3 16,88 1,88 18,75

27 David Vedral 4 18,67 - 18,67

28 Veronika Menš́ıková 3 18,38 - 18,38

29 Michael Ambros 2 10,27 8,0 18,27

30 Vojtěch Křižan 3 10,0 7,5 17,5

31 Jan Jedlička 3 17,06 - 17,06

32 Petr Zavadil 1 8,5 8,5 17,0

33 Lucie Bělová 0 16,05 - 16,05

34 Jan Činčera 2 4,0 12,0 16,0

35 Anežka Buchtová 1 4,25 11,33 15,58

36 Martin Vořechovsý 2 M 15,49 - 15,49

37 Petra Bělušová 3 M - 13,42 13,42

38 Marek Dvořák 2 M 6,88 6,25 13,12

39 Radim Krška 4 11,67 - 11,67

40 Lukáš Minár 3 M 5,48 5,83 11,32
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XXXI. ročńık BRKOS 2024 / 2025

Jméno Ročńık M 1 2 Σ

41 Daniel Matjaš 2 5,6 5,33 10,93

42 Lucie Chladilová 1 M 3,33 7,33 10,67

43 Lucie Jahodová 1 6,38 4,25 10,62

44 Barbora Meislová 1 3,26 6,38 9,63

45 Lucie Chlupová 3 9,5 - 9,5

46 Andrej Palúch 1 M 9,33 - 9,33

47 Barbora Salajová 3 3,75 4,38 8,12

48 Samuel Zubák 1 8,08 - 8,08

49 Adam Brzobohatý 2 M 7,38 - 7,38

50 Gabriela Filipská 1 M 6,0 - 6,0

51 Johana Štěchová 3 5,38 - 5,38

52 Hana Janásková 1 1,42 2,12 3,54

53 Petr Němec 3 M - 3,5 3,5

54 Anna Jańıková 4 2,92 - 2,92

55 Lucie Kolářová 1 - 2,12 2,12

56 Vojtěch Mrkvička 0 - 0,75 0,75

57 Soňa Marešková 1 0,0 - 0,0

58 Natálie Štoksová 1 0,0 0,0 0,0

59 Berenika Zdráhalová 3 0,0 - 0,0

60 Lucie Bělová 0 - 0,0 0,0

61 Lenka Veselá 1 - 0,0 0,0
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